
ESW School Committees 2024/25 

Committee School Committee Dates Chair Secretary 

School PGR 
Committee 

2 hours 

Monday 4th November 10am-12pm 
Wednesday 19th February 11am-1pm 

Wednesday 21st May 11am-1pm 

Director of Postgraduate 
Research 

Doctoral Studies 
Coordinator 

School Research 
Committee 

2 hours 

Wednesday 6th November 11am-1pm 
Thursday 20th February 11am-1pm 

Thursday 22nd May 11am-1pm 

Director of Research and 
Knowledge Exchange 

Assistant Research 
Manager 

School Student 
Experience Group 

1.5 hours 

Friday 8th November 1-2.30pm 
Thursday 6th February 3.30-5pm 
Wednesday 23rd April 3.30-5pm 

Directors of Student 
Experience 

Student Experience 
Coordinator 

Combined BoS/SEC 
Meetings 
3 hours 

Wednesday 30th October 10am-1pm 
Wednesday 5th March 10am-1pm 
Wednesday 7th May 10am-1pm 

Alternates between HoDs 
and DTL 

Course Coordinators 

Course Leader 
Meeting 
2.5 hours 

Tuesday 29th October 1-3:30pm 
Thursday 6th March 10am-12:30pm 

Wednesday 28th May 1-3:30pm 

Director of Teaching and 
Learning 

Curriculum & Assessment 
Officer 

School Meeting 
2 hours 

Wednesday 23rd October 2-4pm 
Wednesday 20th November 1-3pm 

Wednesday 11th December 1-3.30pm 

Head of School Head of School 
Coordinator 

School 
Leadership Team 

2 hours 

Wednesday 2nd October 10am-12pm 
Wednesday 23rd October 9.30-11.30am  

Wednesday 20th November 9-11am 
Wednesday 4th December 12-4pm 

Head of School Head of School 
Coordinator 


